
 

 

Flu Schedule for October – December 2017 

Date     Location   Time 

 
10/17/2017 (Tue.) 

Northgate Market: 2909 
Coronado Ave, San Diego, 
92154 

 
11:00am - 2:00pm 

 
10/18/2017 (Wed.) 

Grossmont Health 
Occupations Center: 9368 
Oakbourne Road, Santee, CA 
92071 

 
11:00am - 3:00pm 

 
10/19/2017 (Thu.) 

Northgate Market Chula 
Vista: Florence Shopping 
Center, 1058 3rd Ave, Chula 
Vista 91911 

 
10:00am - 2:00pm 

 
10/21/2017 (Sat.) 

Iglesia de la Resurrección: 
1445 Conway Drive , 
Escondido CA 92027 

 
8:00am - 10:30am 
 

 
10/22/2017 (Sun.) 

Church of God: 1405 30th 
Street, San Diego, CA 92154 

 
1:00pm - 3:00pm 

 
10/23/2017 (Mon.) 

Magdalena Ecke YMCA: 200 
Saxony Rd, Encinitas, CA 
92024 

 
8:00am - 10:30am 

 
10/25/2017 (Wed.) 

Northgate Market: 606 N. 
Escondido Blvd, Escondido, 
CA 9202 

 
10:00am - 2:00pm 

 
11/02/2017 (Thu.) 

Northgate Market: 1150 East 
Vista Way, Vista, CA 92084 

 
11:00am - 2:00pm 
 

 
11/06/2017 (Mon.) 

Northgate Market: 1346 S. 
Mission Rd, Fallbrook, CA 
92028 

 
11:00am - 2:00pm 

 
11/07/2017 (Tue.) 

Mission Gathering Church: 
3090 Polk Ave, San Diego, 
92104  

 
6:00pm - 8:00pm 



 
11/08/2017 (Wed.) 

Ed Brown Center: 18402 W. 
Bernardo Drive, San Diego, 
CA 92127 

 
9:00am - 12:00pm 

 
11/13/2017 (Mon.) 

Northgate Market: 5403 
University Ave, San Diego, CA 
92105 

 
10:00am - 2:00pm 

 
11/14/2017 (Tue.) 

San Diego Cooperative 
Charter Schools, Mountain 
View Campus: 3550 Logan 
Ave., San Diego, CA 9211 

 
2:00pm - 4:00pm 

 
11/17/2017 (Fri. 

Northgate Market: 1950 
Main Street, San Diego, CA 
92113 

 
10:00am - 2:00pm 

 
12/13/2017 (Wed.) 

St. Mark's Episcopal Church: 
4227 Fairmount Ave, San 
Diego, CA 

 
10:00am - 2:00pm 

 


